RealGUIDE     Z3D Guided
Surgery Kit
Designed for TSX,™ TSV,® Trabecular Metal,™ and
Eztetic® Dental Implants
™
FULLY
GUIDED
RealGUIDE Z3D Guided Surgery Kit

3DM00619ZUS
RealGUIDE Z3D Guided Surgery Kit10
Ordering Information
Implant Mounts (hardened stainless steel AISI 420F MOD)
Product Part No.
Implant Mount (ZimVie TSX ø3.1 mm/Eztetic ø 3.1  mm)
incl. screw, max. 20 rpm, 50 Ncm 3DM00606ZIM31US
Implant Mount (ZimVie TSX ø3.7/4.1/4.7* mmD and TSV ø 3.7/4.1  mm)
incl. screw, max. 20 rpm, 50 Ncm 3DM00606ZIM35US
Implant Mount (ZimVie TSV ø4.7 mm)
incl. screw, max. 20 rpm, 50 Ncm 3DM00606ZIM47US
Drills (hardened stainless steel AISI 420B with DLC coating)
Length Drill
ø 2.4  mm
Double Diameter Drill
ø 2.8 / 2.4  mm
Double Diameter Drill
ø 3.4 / 2.8  mm
Double Diameter Drill
ø 3.8 / 3.4  mm
Double Diameter Drill
ø 4.4 / 3.8  mm
max. 800 rpm
8  mm 3DM00613.24.080ZUS 3DM00613.28.080ZUS 3DM00613.34.080ZUS 3DM00613.38.080ZUS 3DM00613.44.080ZUS
10  mm 3DM00613.24.100ZUS 3DM00613.28.100ZUS 3DM00613.34.100ZUS 3DM00613.38.100ZUS 3DM00613.44.100ZUS
11.5  mm 3DM00613.24.115ZUS 3DM00613.28.115ZUS 3DM00613.34.115ZUS 3DM00613.38.115ZUS 3DM00613.44.115ZUS
13  mm 3DM00613.24.130ZUS 3DM00613.28.130ZUS 3DM00613.34.130ZUS 3DM00613.38.130ZUS 3DM00613.44.130ZUS
16  mm 3DM00613.24.160ZUS 3DM00613.28.160ZUS 3DM00613.34.160ZUS 3DM00613.38.160ZUS 3DM00613.44.160ZUS
Surgical Guide Accessories
Product Part No.
Surgical Guide Sleeve
RG CAD Procedure 5.05 mm, compatible 3DM RG, ZimVie Z3D, Nobel RP Kit (10 pcs) 3DM00670
Surgical Guide Pin Fixation Sleeve
RG CAD Procedure (10 pcs) 3DM00671
11RealGUIDE Z3D Guided Surgery Kit
*The ø4.7 mm TSX implant utilizes the ø3.7/4.1 (3.5 mm platform) Driver/Mount.
Surgical Drill Sequence
Implant Diameter (mm) 3.1